
1ª Prova 2ª Prova 3ª Prova 4ª Prova 5ª Prova 6ª Prova 7ª Prova 8ª Prova 9ª Prova SOMA

05 e 06/03 12 e 13/03 02 e 03/04 09 e 10/04 11 e 12/06 13 e 14/08 10 e 11/09 17 e 18/09 26 e 27/11  4 MELHORES

1° Daniel Rezende Xavier PIC 567 579 579 568 2.293
2° Fabio Wnuk PIC 533 544 553 547 2.177
3° Maycon Noleto PIC 518 520 535 521 2.094
4° Gustavo Maciel PIC 436 458 496 469 1.859
5° Jeffersson Forti PIC 414 420 430 456 1.720
6° Moises Guimaraes PIC 557 564 0 564 1.685
7° Marcos Leão PIC 544 548 0 549 1.641
8° Vitor Duarte PIC 519 514 521 0 1.554
9° João Fernando PIC 488 523 526 0 1.537
10° Jefferson Duarte PIC 520 491 0 493 1.504
11° Paulo Renato PIC 0 0 507 514 1.021
12° Andrew Augusto PIC 204 0 304 398 906
13° Hebert Souto CSP 0 0 0 505 505

1º Fabio Wnuk PIC 528 547 550 547 2.172
2° Joao Menezes Mauro PIC 448 518 521 528 2.015
3° Breno Brito PIC 498 522 499 486 2.005
4° André Forti PIC 0 547 515 515 1.577
5º Guilherme Riedel PIC 501 0 470 0 971
6º Davi Luigi PIC 192 0 382 0 574

1º Andre Forti PIC 530 540 534 517 2.121
2° Breno Brito PIC 511 521 515 516 2.063
3º Guilherme Riedel PIC 513 495 500 498 2.006
4° Davi Luigi PIC 0 387 393 297 1.077
5° Guilherme Casaretto PIC 0 0 273 276 549

1º Luiz Felipe Temponi PIC 289 327 328 367 1.311

1º Carlos Afonso Mourão PIC 460 497 482 461 1.900
2º Marcos Yamada PIC 0 501 489 473 1.463
3º Ricardo Fonseca PIC 522 528 0 0 1.050
4º Jefersson Forti PIC 0 0 416 424 840
5º Marcio Sotto PIC 397 0 0 0 397

1° Isabella Veloso PIC 512 484 508 496 2.000
2º Gislene Ferreira Prata S. PIC 515 494 485 496 1.990
2º Laura Menezes PIC 489 480 501 520 1.990
4º Simone Félix PIC 397 406 412 436 1.651
5º Raissa Lana PIC 413 421 382 410 1.626
6º Monica Reis PIC 529 540 0 554 1.623
7º Miria Wnuk PIC 402 366 313 361 1.442
8º Sara Kenia Rodrigues PIC 325 326 223 0 874
9º Sara Braga PIC 0 0 289 275 564

1° Bruna Barreto PIC 325 353 409 409 1.496
2° Gabriela Braga CSP 0 0 0 542 542
3° Mariana Nasif PIC 0 0 355 0 355
4° Leticia Azevedo PIC 0 207 0 0 207

1° Gabriela Monteiro PIC 338 357 391 236 1.322
2° Sara Ávila PIC 127 177 290 272 866
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1° Denia Keide PIC 565 560 549 562 2.236
2° Gislene Lima PIC 551 558 561 557 2.227
3° Claudia Macegosso PIC 529 527 0 538 1.594
4° Anne Pacheco Xavier PIC 0 531 0 545 1.076

1° Anne Pacheco Xavier PIC 0 531 0 545 1.076

1° Arthur Domingues PIC 549 543 537 546 2.175
1° Ricardo Macedo PIC 545 547 542 541 2.175
3° Alexandre Oliveira Xavier PIC 538 548 544 543 2.173
4° Eduardo Rocha PIC 452 475 491 501 1.919
5° Mauro Jose das Neves PIC 0 558 0 541 1.099
6° Moises Guimaraes PIC 527 0 0 552 1.079
7° Evandro Azevedo CSP 0 0 0 555 555

1° Bruno Dorella PIC 550 567 551 565 2.233
2° Mauro José das Neves PIC 563 554 536 0 1.653
3° José Mauricio Xavier PIC 544 0 538 556 1.638
4° João Batista Barbosa PIC 511 0 501 504 1.516
5° Moises Guimaraes PIC 0 510 0 0 510

1° Ricardo Macedo PIC 545 547 542 541 2.175

1° Eduardo Rocha PIC 452 475 491 501 1.919

1° Gabriel Nogueira CSP 0 0 0 569 569
2° Rafael Magalhães PIC 0 0 0 520 520

1° Simone Felix PIC 384 410 378 400 1.572
2° Carla Bicalho PIC 334 306 383 343 1.366
3° Sara Kenia Rodrigues PIC 319 344 0 302 965
3° Raissa Lana PIC 0 392 0 255 647

1° Maycon Noleto Bilio PIC 483 498 504 487 1.972
2° André Tavares PIC 410 433 499 478 1.820
3° Jefferson Duarte PIC 446 412 419 407 1.684
4° Felipe Bicalho PIC 354 430 417 438 1.639
5° Gustavo Maciel PIC 373 443 429 385 1.630
6° Pedro Faria PIC 380 0 0 0 380
7° Andrew Augusto PIC 234 0 0 0 234
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2ª Prova 4ª Prova 6ª Prova 9ª Prova SOMA 
12 e 13/03 09 e 10/04 13 e 14/08 26 e 27/11 3 MELHORES

1° Daniel Xavier PIC 23 16 39
1° Marcos Leao PIC 16 23 39
3° Moises Guimaraes PIC 19 13 32
3° Fabio Wnuk PIC 13 19 32
5° André Forti PIC 7 10 17
5° João Menezes PIC 10 7 17
7° Vitor Duarte PIC 4 0 4
7° Maycon Noleto PIC 0 4 4
7° Breno Brito PIC 4 0 4
10° Paulo Souza PIC 0 1 1

1° Marcos Yamada PIC 19 23 42
2° Ricardo Fonseca PIC 23 0 23
3° Jeffersson Forti PIC 0 19 19

1° Monica Reis PIC 23 19 42
2° Gislene Prata PIC 19 13 32
3° Laura Menezes PIC 13 16 29
4° Isabella Veloso PIC 16 10 26
5° Gabriela Braga CSP 0 23 23
6° Raissa Lana PIC 7 7 14
6° Simone Félix PIC 7 7 14
8° Miria Wnuk PIC 10 0 10
9° Sara Kenia Rodrigues CSP 7 0 7
9° Sara Braga PIC 0 7 7

1° Fabio Wnuk PIC 23 23 46
2° Andre Forti PIC 19 16 35
3° Breno Brito PIC 13 19 32
4° Joao Fernando PIC 16 0 16
5° Davi Luigi PIC 10 0 10
6° Bruna Barreto PIC 7 0 7

1° Breno Brito PIC 0 23 23
2° Guilherme Riedel PIC 0 19 19
3° Davi Luigi PIC 0 16 16
4° Guilherme Casaretto PIC 0 13 13

1° Gabriela Monteiro PIC 23 19 42
1° Luiz Temponi PIC 19 23 42
3° Sara Ávila PIC 16 16 32

1° Arthur Domingues PIC 23 19 42
2° Moises Guimaraes PIC 19 16 35
3° Ricardo Macedo PIC 16 10 26
4° Gabriel Guimaraes CSP 0 23 23
5° Eduardo Rocha PIC 13 4 17
5° Rafael Magalhães PIC 0 13 13
7° João Batista Barbosa PIC 0 10 10

1° Gislene Lima PIC 23 23 46
2° Denia Keide PIC 19 19 38
2° Claudia Macegosso PIC 16 16 32

1° Maycon Noleto PIC 23 23 46
2° Gustavo Maciel PIC 19 13 32
3° André Tavares PIC 13 16 29
3° Felipe Bicalho PIC 10 19 29
5° Jefferson Duarte PIC 16 0 16

1° Simone Felix PIC 19 23 42
2° Raissa Lana PIC 23 16 39
3° Sara Kenia Rodrigues PIC 16 19 35
4° Carla Bicalho PIC 13 13 26
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1ª Prova 3ª Prova 5ª Prova 7ª Prova SOMA 
05 e 06/03 02 e 03/04 11 e 12/06 10 e 11/09 3 MELHORES

1° Daniel Xavier PIC 23 23 46
2° Fabio Wnuk PIC 19 23 42
3° Maycon Noleto PIC 16 23 39
4° Andre Forti PIC 19 19 38
5° Vitor Duarte PIC 16 19 35
6° João Menezes PIC 13 19 32
7° Gustavo Maciel PIC 13 16 29
8° Moises Guimaraes PIC 23 0 23
8° Marcos Leao PIC 23 0 23
10° Jefferson Duarte PIC 19 0 19
11° Guilherme Riedel PIC 16 0 16
11° Paulo Souza PIC 0 16 16
11° Jefferson Forti PIC 0 16 16
14° Breno Brito PIC 13 0 13

Desempate maior pontuação Classificatório.

1° Fabio Wnuk PIC 23 23 46
2° Guilherme Riedel PIC 23 19 42
2° Breno Brito PIC 23 19 42
2° Joao Menezes PIC 19 23 42
5° Bruna Barreto PIC 19 19 38
6° Andre Forti PIC 0 23 23
7° Davi Luigi PIC 19 0 19
8° Gabriela Monteiro PIC 16 0 16
8° Luiz Temponi PIC 16 0 16
8° Sara Avila PIC 16 0 16

1° Breno Brito PIC 0 23 23
1° Guilherme Riedel PIC 0 23 23
1° Davi Luigi PIC 0 23 23
4° Gabriela Monteiro PIC 0 19 19
4° Luiz Temponi PIC 0 19 19
4° Guilherme Casaretto PIC 0 19 19

1° Gislene Prata PIC 23 23 46
1° Isabella Veloso PIC 23 23 46
3° Laura James PIC 19 23 42
4° Raissa Lana PIC 19 19 38
4° Miria Wnuk PIC 19 19 38
6° Monica Reis PIC 23 0 23
7° Simone Félix PIC 0 19 19
8° Sara Kenia Rodrigues PIC 0 16 16
8° Sara Braga PIC 0 16 16
8° Sara Ävila PIC 0 16 16

1° Alexandre Xavier PIC 23 23 46
2° Denia Keide PIC 19 23 42
2° Ricardo Macedo PIC 23 19 42
2° Gislene Brito PIC 19 23 42
2° Arthur Domingues PIC 23 19 42
6° Mauro Jose Neves PIC 19 19 38
7° Joao Batista Barbosa PIC 16 16 32
8° Gustavo Maciel PIC 0 16 16
8° Eduardo Rocha PIC 0 16 16
8° Moises Guimaraes PIC 16 0 16
8° Claudia Macegosso PIC 16 0 16

1° Simone Felix PIC 19 23 42
1° Maycon Noleto PIC 23 19 42
1° Andre Tavares PIC 23 19 42
4° Felipe Bicalho PIC 16 23 39
4° Carla Bicalho PIC 16 23 39
6° Gustavo Maciel PIC 19 19 38
7° Jefferson Duarte PIC 23 0 23
8° Pedro Faria PIC 19 0 19
9° Sara Kenia Rodrigues PIC 16 0 16
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